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36 Players Tm Lg AVG G AB R H 2B 3B HR TB RBI SO BB ASB SB CS SBP GDP
MONTANEZ, W. ATL NL  .344 138 512 67 176 37 0 19 270 75 59 30 1 1 0 100.0 10
RUTHVEN, D. ATL NL  .327 31 52 5 17 2 2 0 23 8 17 0 0 0 0 - 1
MURPHY, D. ATL NL  .317 21 82 8 26 11 0 1 40 13 5 0 2 1 1 50.0 6
MATTHEWS, G. ATL NL  .313 152 572 91 179 25 7 20 278 91 88 52 21 14 7 66.7 17
Hanna, P. ATL NL  .300 16 20 5 6 0 0 0 6 1 6 2 0 0 0 - 0
BONNELL, B. ATL NL  .291 111 374 55 109 14 0 0 123 36 34 34 4 3 1 75.0 7
LEON, M. ATL NL  .286 35 28 2 8 0 0 0 8 4 2 0 1 1 0 100.0 0
POCOROBA, B. ATL NL  .269 115 338 27 91 18 0 8 133 41 37 36 5 3 2 60.0 1
NOLAN, J. ATL NL  .263 66 95 10 25 3 0 2 34 8 14 16 1 1 0 100.0 3
MESSERSMITH, A. ATL NL  .261 19 23 4 6 1 0 2 13 9 10 2 0 0 0 - 1
ROCKETT, P. ATL NL  .260 96 288 36 75 9 0 1 87 22 46 24 4 1 3 25.0 4
PACIOREK, T. ATL NL  .256 61 168 18 43 6 0 5 64 22 54 6 1 1 0 100.0 1
ROBINSON, C. ATL NL  .250 12 32 4 8 1 0 0 9 1 10 1 0 0 0 - 0
MAHLER, M. ATL NL  .250 7 8 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
BURROUGHS, J. ATL NL  .239 155 574 93 137 14 0 32 247 95 133 82 2 1 1 50.0 12
CORRELL, V. ATL NL  .236 70 161 28 38 7 0 5 60 15 43 34 7 5 2 71.4 7
MOORE, J. ATL NL  .233 112 373 35 87 4 5 5 116 32 36 22 2 2 0 100.0 8
CHANEY, D. ATL NL  .222 91 221 24 49 5 0 2 60 15 44 19 0 0 0 - 9
ROYSTER, J. ATL NL  .219 132 475 56 104 16 1 9 149 45 84 41 30 24 6 80.0 8
GILBREATH, R. ATL NL  .218 134 431 39 94 15 2 5 128 32 96 37 9 3 6 33.3 12
LaCORTE, F.  .214 14 14 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 0
GASTON, C. ATL NL  .213 62 89 7 19 2 0 5 36 16 21 5 1 1 0 100.0 2
OFFICE, R. ATL NL  .209 112 316 25 66 7 1 3 84 26 47 17 1 1 0 100.0 2
ASSELSTINE, B. ATL NL  .205 80 122 11 25 5 0 1 33 7 13 8 1 1 0 100.0 1
EASTERLY, J. ATL NL  .200 31 15 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 0
NIEKRO, P. ATL NL  .175 44 97 6 17 0 1 0 19 5 11 0 0 0 0 - 3
CAMP, R. ATL NL  .143 61 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 - 0
HARGAN, S. ATL NL  .125 14 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 0
COLLINS, D. ATL NL  .111 34 18 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 - 2
JOHNSON, B.  .111 11 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 0
CAPRA, B. ATL NL  .078 45 51 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 14 2 0 0 0 - 0
SOLOMON, E. ATL NL  .000 17 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 - 0
CAMPBELL, D. ATL NL  .000 62 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 - 0
KLINE, S.  .000 14 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 - 0
MARSHALL, M. - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
TODD, J. CHIN NL - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
ATLANTA Braves  .254 2180 5608 664 1422 204 19 125 2039 624 970 476 93 64 29 68.8 117
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36 Players Tm Lg AVG OBP SLG PRO ISO SECA TA RCON RC RC/G PA IBB HBP SH SF
MONTANEZ, W. ATL NL  .344  .377  .527  .905  .184  .244  .870 37.6 100.7 7.8 546 0 0 0 4
RUTHVEN, D. ATL NL  .327  .327  .442  .769  .115  .115  .639  .9 7.1 5.1 54 0 0 2 0
MURPHY, D. ATL NL  .317  .317  .488  .805  .171  .183  .651 2.3 9.4 4.0 82 0 0 0 0
MATTHEWS, G. ATL NL  .313  .369  .486  .855  .173  .288  .825 32.5 99.1 6.4 627 1 0 1 2
Hanna, P. ATL NL  .300  .364  .300  .664  .000  .100  .571  -.1 2.5 4.3 24 0 0 2 0
BONNELL, B. ATL NL  .291  .349  .329  .678  .037  .136  .593  .8 45.0 4.4 415 1 2 0 5
LEON, M. ATL NL  .286  .286  .286  .571  .000  .036  .450 -1.0 2.7 3.0 32 0 0 4 0
POCOROBA, B. ATL NL  .269  .338  .393  .731  .124  .240  .688 5.3 47.5 5.1 376 3 0 0 2
NOLAN, J. ATL NL  .263  .369  .358  .727  .095  .274  .699 2.5 13.2 4.9 111 1 0 0 0
MESSERSMITH, A. ATL NL  .261  .320  .565  .885  .304  .391  .833 1.4 3.8 4.1 32 0 0 7 0
ROCKETT, P. ATL NL  .260  .321  .302  .623  .042  .128  .518 -7.7 28.3 3.5 315 0 2 0 1
PACIOREK, T. ATL NL  .256  .287  .381  .667  .125  .167  .579 -1.8 19.0 4.0 178 0 2 0 2
ROBINSON, C. ATL NL  .250  .273  .281  .554  .031  .063  .417 -1.6 2.5 2.8 33 1 0 0 0
MAHLER, M. ATL NL  .250  .250  .375  .625  .125  .125  .500  -.2  .8 3.0 9 0 0 1 0
BURROUGHS, J. ATL NL  .239  .334  .430  .765  .192  .336  .738 16.0 84.8 5.1 661 5 2 0 3
CORRELL, V. ATL NL  .236  .372  .373  .745  .137  .379  .758 5.7 23.2 4.7 196 3 1 0 0
MOORE, J. ATL NL  .233  .275  .311  .586  .078  .142  .476 -14.8 31.6 2.9 399 0 0 3 1
CHANEY, D. ATL NL  .222  .283  .271  .555  .050  .136  .436 -10.6 16.1 2.4 243 0 0 3 0
ROYSTER, J. ATL NL  .219  .279  .314  .593  .095  .232  .556 -13.3 44.1 3.0 525 1 0 6 3
GILBREATH, R. ATL NL  .218  .278  .297  .575  .079  .172  .473 -20.6 34.2 2.5 479 0 0 7 4
LaCORTE, F.  .214  .214  .214  .429  .000  .000  .273 -1.4  .6 1.6 14 0 0 0 0
GASTON, C. ATL NL  .213  .255  .404  .660  .191  .258  .583 -1.4 8.9 3.3 95 0 0 1 0
OFFICE, R. ATL NL  .209  .248  .266  .514  .057  .114  .409 -20.1 22.3 2.3 341 1 1 2 5
ASSELSTINE, B. ATL NL  .205  .250  .270  .520  .066  .139  .429 -7.2 8.9 2.4 132 0 0 0 2
EASTERLY, J. ATL NL  .200  .200  .267  .467  .067  .067  .333 -1.3  .9 1.7 17 0 0 2 0
NIEKRO, P. ATL NL  .175  .173  .196  .369  .021  .021  .229 -11.6 3.4  .9 114 0 0 16 1
CAMP, R. ATL NL  .143  .143  .143  .286  .000  .000  .167 -1.0  .1  .6 7 0 0 0 0
HARGAN, S. ATL NL  .125  .125  .125  .250  .000  .000  .143 -1.3  .1  .5 8 0 0 0 0
COLLINS, D. ATL NL  .111  .111  .111  .222  .000  .000  .111 -3.1  .0  .0 18 0 0 0 0
JOHNSON, B.  .111  .111  .111  .222  .000  .000  .125 -1.5  .1  .4 9 0 0 0 0
CAPRA, B. ATL NL  .078  .113  .078  .192  .000  .039  .128 -9.3  .6  .3 54 0 0 1 0
SOLOMON, E. ATL NL  .000  .185  .000  .185  .000  .227  .227 -3.8  .2  .3 27 0 0 0 0
CAMPBELL, D. ATL NL  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000  .000 -1.8  .0  .0 8 0 0 1 0
KLINE, S.  .000  .143  .000  .143  .000  .167  .167 -1.2  .0  .2 7 0 0 0 0
MARSHALL, M. - - - - - - -  .0 - - 0 0 0 0 0
TODD, J. CHIN NL - - - - - - -  .0 - - 0 0 0 0 0
ATLANTA Braves  .254  .311  .364  .675  .110  .206  .598 -32.7 638.7 3.9 6188 17 10 59 35


